LOCAL 649

HEAVY/HIGHWAY WAGE SCALES, FRINGE CONTRIBITIONS, AND DEDUCTIONS

The Following Wage
Scales Shall Apply:

GROUP |

Hourly Rate

Pension

Health & Welfare
Annuity

Upgrade Fund
Apprentice Fund

IAF

DIAAF

Total Wage Package
CHECK-OFFS:
Working Dues % Gross Wage
PAC

GROUP 1l

Hourly Rate

Pension

Health & Welfare
Annuity

Upgrade Fund
Apprentice Fund

IAF

DIAAF

Total Wage Package
CHECK-OFFS:
Working Dues % Gross Wage
PAC

GROUP il

Hourly Rate

Pension

Health & Welfare
Annuity

Upgrade Fund
Apprentice Fund

IAF

DIAAF

Total Wage Package
CHECK-OFFS:
Working Dues % Gross Wage
PAC

4/1/20

$42.05
$13.00
$10.50
$ 825
$ 1.80
$ 1.80
$ 020
$ 0.10
$77.70

5%
10

$38.93
$13.00
$10.50
$ 825
$ 1.80
$ 1.80
$ 020
$ 0.10
$74.58

5%
10

$33.78
$13.00
$10.50
$ 825
$ 1.80
$ 1.80
$ 0.20
$ 0.10
$69.43

5%
10

41121

$42.96
$13.50
$10.80
$ 875
$ 1.80
$ 1.80
$ 020
$ 0.10
$79.91

5%
.10

$39.75
$13.50
$10.80
$ 875
$ 180
$ 180
$ 020
$ 010
$76.70

5%
10

$34.45
$13.50
$10.80
$ 875
$ 1.80
$ 180
$ 020
$ 0.10
$71.40

5%
10

4/1/22

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

82.31

5%
10

79.00

5%
10

BAPBPRALPLNANHL

73.54

5%
10

4/1/23

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

84.78

5%

PDAPAPLAPAARPRNL

81.36

5%
10

BADPB DB PPN

75.74

5%
10

4/1/24

$
3
$
$
$
$
$
$
$87.32

5%
.10

PP PP PP

83.79

5%

PBAPPARLPARARRLR

78.01

5%
10



